
Sr. No. Name Designation Email ID Contact No

1 Upendra T. Shah CEO or MD upendra.shah@sihl.in 07941072301

2 Preeti U. Shah Company Secretary preeti.shah@sihl.in 07941072309

3 Shamik H Chokshi Chief Financial Officer shamik.chokshi@sihl.in 07941072251

4 Utpal P. Shah Compliance Officer utpal.shah@sihl.in 07941072309

5 Upendra T. Shah Designated Director upendra.shah@sihl.in 07941072301

6 Purnima U. Shah Designated Director purnima.shah@sihl.in 07941072301

7 Tanmay U. Shah Director tanmay.shah@sihl.in 07941072308

8 Utpal P. Shah Director utpal.shah@sihl.in 07941072309

9 Trupti U. Shah Director trupti.shah@sihl.in 07941072309

10 Preeti U. Shah Director preeti.shah@sihl.in 07941072309

11 Ruchira T. shah Director ruchira.shah@sihl.in 07941072308

12 Amit L. Doshi Independent Director amitdoshi60@gmail.com               -

13 Bhismak M. Soni Independent Director bhismak.soni30@gmail.com               -

14 Rajesh R. Punjabi Manager rajesh.punjabi@sihl.in 07941072230
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